Metropolitan League round 4 - Welwyn Garden City

Saturday, 11th January 2025

Senior - Veteran men

4
51
84

117

140

141

159

187

194

204

232

257

258

265

272

298

U17 & 15 Boys
40
68
84

Thomas
Daniel
David
Jim
Rhys
Adam
Mark
Declan
Fergal
Simon
Henry
Daniel
Daniel
Rob
Chris
Richard

Charlie
Sam
Edward

Senior - Veteran women

18

24

27
46
50
53
97
100
131
143
154
157
170
173
174

Eilish
Catherine
Emily
Issy
Federica
Jo
Jennifer
Katie
Renata
Charlotte
Jo

Katia
Claire
Linda
Angela

Dugre
Titcomb
Branfoot
Cooper
Rowlands
Towle
Cursons
Traynor
Keaney
Sly
Jakszta
Draper
Clarke
Hawkes
Finill
Tarling

team D1:

D2

vets D1:

Robert
Tarling
Sly

O'Grady
O'Connor

Antcliffe
Jones

De Caria
Finill

Keal

Kelly - Watkins
Olas
Mackey
Fleet
Andrews
Rosser
Dunne
Tomusange

D3

team:

team D1:

D3

MV45
MV50

MV40
MV60
MV45

MV45

MVE5
MV50

13

MU15

MU17

MU15
19

Fv40

FV50

FV55
FV50
Fv40
FV55
Fv45

6

NTT
0:29'03.24
0:30'20.33
0:31'27.86
0:32'16.14
0:32'17.49
0:32'42.24
0:33'42.27
0:33'49.27
0:34'00.61
0:35'08.86
0:36'16.80
0:36'17.67
0:36'24.74
0:36'42.02
0:37'37.67
829 points
278 points
373 points
31 points

15:43
17:40
19:13
75 points

0:33'25.21

0:34'19.05

0:34'52.83
0:36'13.42
0:36'24.30
0:36'28.70
0:39'52.55
0:40'16.83
0:43'38.33
0:45'06.89
0:47'38.42
0:49'06.64
0:54'34.33
0:56'33.77
0:57'44.08
322 points
30 points



U17 women
7
25
U15 girls
12
13
26
42
43

U13 girls
19
23
35

Amae
Annabelle

Beth
Katie
Grace
Ellen
Gracie

Vivienne
Ottilie
Becky

vets D1: 10

Van Zyl
Suffield

Dalton
Dalton
Crisp
Antcliffe
Lewis
team A: 2
B: 12

Olas
Sly
Landy
team: 9

70 points
14 points

17:14
19:02

18:02

18:07

19:02
20:21
21:00

143 points
39 points

13:48
13:57
16:23
31 points



